
Results Qualification
Trampolin Gymnastics World Cup

Salzgitter - Germany

- 11.09.2009 -

WinTWK-V1.5.099 - 12.09.2009 10:47:42

J1 J2 J3 J4 Diff J1 J2 J3 PP Points Total6 - Syncro Women

1 Maryna Kyiko (1987)
Natalia Moskvina (1988)
Ukraine

Rnd.1:   9.20   8.80   9.10   8.90   2.50   9.00                    38.50
Rnd.2:   7.80   7.70   7.80   7.90  12.20   9.20                    46.20  84.70

2 Sarah Seyd (1990)
Jessica Simon (1985)
Germany

Rnd.1:   8.80   8.80   8.90   8.90   2.10   8.90                    37.60
Rnd.2:   7.60   7.40   7.50   7.60  11.60   9.00                    44.70  82.30

3 Kirsten Boersma (1984)
Karin De Vries (1984)
Netherlands

Rnd.1:   8.40   8.20   8.20   8.40   2.90   9.10                    37.70
Rnd.2:   7.70   7.50   7.70   7.50  11.10   8.80                    43.90  81.60

4 Ekaterina Kilkho (1982)
Anna Savkina (1990)
Uzbekistan

Rnd.1:   9.20   8.90   9.10   8.90   2.70   9.20                    39.10
Rnd.2:   7.70   7.60   7.90   7.70  11.80   7.60                    42.40  81.50

5 Tatsiana Piatrenia (1981)
Katsiaryna Mironava (1982)
Belarus

Rnd.1:   8.90   9.20   9.00   9.10   1.80   9.00                    37.90
Rnd.2:   8.80   8.80   8.90   8.70   7.00   9.30                    43.20  81.10

6 Zita Frydrychova (1991)
Petra Anyzova (1989)
Czech

Rnd.1:   8.50   8.50   8.40   8.40   1.50   8.60                    35.60
Rnd.2:   7.80   7.60   7.60   7.40   9.70   9.50                    43.90  79.50

7 Victoria Voronina (1988)
Anastasia Velichko (1988)
Russia

Rnd.1:   8.70   8.30   8.70   8.30   2.10   8.90                    36.90
Rnd.2:   7.80   7.60   7.50   7.60  11.00   8.20                    42.60  79.50

8 Mina Terada (1985)
Natsumi Yamashita (1988)
Japan

Rnd.1:   0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00                     0.00
Rnd.2:   8.00   7.70   7.60   7.80   9.80   8.60                    42.50  42.50

9 Cristina Sainz (1991)
Laura Garcia (1991)
Spain

Rnd.1:   8.10   8.60   8.10   8.60   2.00   7.80                    34.30
Rnd.2:   0.70   0.80   0.80   0.70   1.50   1.00                     5.00  39.30

10 Yulia Domchevska (1978)
Olena Movchan (1973)
Ukraine


